Accommodation
Accommodation Office
Centennial Hall
Colombo Hall
Crescent Flats

Farm Road Flats
Hudson Hall

Lowrie Hall

Southland Hall
Stevens Hall

NZ Cricket Accommodation

Cafes
Food for Thought
Cafe

Childcare Centres

Lincoln Childcare and Preschool

Lincoln University Early
Childhood Centre

Campus Buildings
AER Building
Annex A

Annex B

Annex C

Boiler House

87
85
83
CR
FR
81
84
93
82
107

111

115

117
30
29
31
26

B4
B4
B4
C1
B5
D3
B4
A4
B4
A4

2
D3

D5

C1

Burns Wing 6 D1 Car parks Human Resources 2 D3 Horticulture: Teaching Laboratory

Commerce Building 10 c2 Burns Staff Parking Only D1 Marketing and Recruitment 81 D3 and Horticulture Nursery 54 C5 a m u s a

George Forbes Memorial Building 2 D3 Halls Car park B4 Lincoln Hospitality Ltd 78 D4 Johnstone Memorial Lab 58 D5

Hazardous Substance Store 64 c2 John Burton Car park A3 Lincoln Agritech 99 B3 Main Reception 2 D3

Hilgendorf Wing 3 D2 Orchard Car park B2 Lincoln Agritech Workshop 98 B3 Research and Innovation 2 D3

Hudson Hall 81 D3 Springs Road Car park B2 Lincworks Property Services 32 B4 SIDDC 2 D3 A

Hurunui Building 16 B3 Recreation Centre Car park C4 The Linc - Book, Print and Mail 2 D3 Vineyard B5 L I nCO I n

Ivey Hall (Library) 1 2 Riddolls Car park B3 Security Office 62 C3 Winer . .

John Burton Building 22 A3 Union Car park C4 .e y . S W U n|Ver5|tV

Landscape Architecture Building 7 I} Visitor Car park D3 Lectures Theatres Rellglqus Facilities Te Whare Wanaka o Aoraki

i . B1, B2, B3, B4, B5,B310,B330, andB740 6 D1 Chaplain 81 D3 CHRISTCHURCH: NEW ZEALAND

Memorial Hall 74 G Commercial Tenants "5 3 05 cound €123 i

NRE Building 19 A3 Artow International 30 3 C1,C2,(3,C5,C6and C123 10 Q2 Muslim Prayer Room 30 @3 -

NRE Teaching Workshop 18 A3 Asurequality 18 A3 D6 . . . 7 a Prayer Room 8 B3

Orchard Hall 80 B3 Plant Research 52 s Engineering Demonstration Theatre 18 A3 Science Labs

E1, E2, E3,E5,E6and E7 19 A3

Poplars 11 B2 i » B2, B3, BJ, B132,B133 and B233 6 D1 Student Facilities

Riddolls Building 21 B3 Computer Suites FSC Theatre 61 A3 Riddolls 21 B3 Albine Club 12 B2

RFH Building 116 A2 Equgng LOSZ oo 1 EZ 51,52and 53 62 C3 RFH 011, 035, 036 and 041 116 A2 Diﬂ'i';; Hall 3% 4

?rt]eemiaérégeuﬂdmg 22 8 £ 3, D4and D5 19 A; General Facilities and Research Centres Structures Lab 18 A3 IT Help Desk . 1 €2

Union Building 76 3 . AERU 9 Sporting Facilities Library, Teaching and Learning 1 C2

Young Farmers Club Hall s B Corporate Services Biological Husbandry Unit 55 BS5 Asia Pacific Football Academy 112 D5 LUSA Reception 31 C4
Alumni 81 D3 BioProtection Research Centre 6 D1 Bert Sutcliffe Pavilion and Oval 106 A4 Outside Security Phone/Intercom 7 a3
APXTravel 2 D3 Biotron 66 A3 NZ Cricket High Performance Centre 97 A4 Practical Work Office 2 D3
Catering Services 75 Q3 Engineering Soil and Water Laboratory 20 A3 Lincoln University Recreation Centre 35  C4 Student Administration 2 D3
Clonference and Event Management 78 D4 Field Service Centre 61 A3 NZCA Turf Maintenance Facility 38 B5 Student Health and Support 81 D3
Finance D3 Foundation Studies and Student Recruitment and Information Hub 2 D3
Lincworks Store/Courier Deliveries 27 B3 English Language Division 81 D3 Te Whare Whakakotahi 73 D4

T —— 2 3 4 5

106

e

i

),

>

Q-Q'D
2
;§°o

R

LI
&
TIPS
o
&

[P

"
Burns Staff Car Park 4

i
Ellesmere Junction:Road

2

Main Entrance

*

Gate 1

=
" S¥i3GTTS Car Parl 1;

— — A N
N 107
: =5 : iQ =
----- \5 RPE

M Orchard Car Park — H-Ht-t=\

93
N‘-;..._‘ﬁ

@I Main Reception (D2) <

i} LUSA Reception (C3) -
£ Phone '
P Parking

RP Residental Parking

@ Com

{{ Eateries

ter Suites

® Laboratory
S) Security
¥ Defibrillators

. Unoccupied

©2013
Lincoln University Campus
5 Not to scale

|
Vineyard —p»

55—

Updated February 2013



gibsont3
Rectangle


