Accommodation			Burns Wing
Accommodation Office	87	B4	Commerce Building
Centennial Hall	85	B4	George Forbes Memorial Building
Colombo Hall	83	B4	Hazardous Substance Store
Crescent Flats	CR	C1	Hilgendorf Wing
Farm Road Flats	FR	B5	Hudson Hall
Hudson Hall	81	D3	Hurunui Building
Lowrie Hall	84	B4	Ivey Hall (Library)
Southland Hall	93	A4	John Burton Building
Stevens Hall	82	B4	Landscape Architecture Building
NZ Cricket Accommodation	107	A4	Memorial Hall
Cafes			NRE Building
Food for Thought	10	C2	NRE Teaching Workshop Orchard Hall
Cafe	2	D3	Poplars
elili e i	_		Riddolls Building
Childcare Centres		D.F.	RFH Building
Lincoln Childcare and Preschool	111	D5	Stewart Building
Lincoln University Early Childhood Centre	115	C1	The Lodge
Cilitationa Centre	115	CI	Union Building
Campus Buildings			Young Farmers' Club Hall
AER Building	117	А3	
Annex A	30	C3	
Annex B	29	В3	
Annex C	31	C4	
Boiler House	26	B4	

Car parks Burns Staff Parking Only Halls Car park John Burton Car park Orchard Car park Springs Road Car park Recreation Centre Car park Riddolls Car park Union Car park Visitor Car park		D1 B4 A3 B2 B2 C4 B3 C4 D3
Commercial Tenants Arrow International Asurequality Plant Research	30 18 52	C3 A3 C5
Computer Suites LO76 and LO77 D1, D2, D3, D4 and D5 E1	1 7 19	C2 C3 A3
Corporate Services Alumni APX Travel Catering Services Conference and Event Management Finance Lincworks Store/Courier Deliveries	81 2 75 78 2 27	D3 D3 C3 D4 D3 B3

D1 C2 D3 C2 6 10

D2 D3 B3 C2 81 22

A3 C3 C3 A3 A3 B3

B2 B3 A2 C3 C2 C3 B2

Human Resources Marketing and Recruitment Lincoln Hospitality Ltd Lincoln Agritech Lincoln Agritech Workshop Lincworks Property Services The Linc – Book, Print and Mail Security Office	2 81 78 99 98 32 2 62	D D B B D C
Lectures Theatres B1, B2, B3, B4, B5, B310, B330, and B740 C1, C2, C3, C5, C6 and C123 D6 Engineering Demonstration Theatre E1, E2, E3, E5, E6 and E7 FSC Theatre S1, S2 and S3	0 6 10 7 18 19 61 62	D C C A A C
General Facilities and Research Centres AERU Biological Husbandry Unit BioProtection Research Centre Biotron Engineering Soil and Water Laboratory Field Service Centre Foundation Studies and English Language Division	9 55 6 66 20 61 81	C B D A A A

and Horticulture Nursery Johnstone Memorial Lab Main Reception Research and Innovation SIDDC Vineyard Winery	54 58 2 2 2	D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 C5
Religious Facilities Chaplain Muslim Prayer Room Prayer Room	81 30 28	D: C: B:
Science Labs B132, B133 and B233 Riddolls RFH 011, 035, 036 and 041 Structures Lab	6 21 116 18	D1 B3 A2 A3
Sporting Facilities Asia Pacific Football Academy Bert Sutcliffe Pavilion and Oval NZ Cricket High Performance Centre Lincoln University Recreation Centre NZCA Turf Maintenance Facility	112 106 97 35 38	DS A4 A4 C4 B5

Horticulture: Teaching Laboratory

Campus Map



Student Facilities		
Alpine Club	12	B2
Dining Hall	35	C4
IT Help Desk	1	C2
Library, Teaching and Learning	1	C2
LUSA Reception	31	C4
Outside Security Phone/Intercom	7	C3
Practical Work Office	2	D3
Student Administration	2	D3
Student Health and Support	81	D3
Student Recruitment and Information Hub	2	D3
Te Whare Whakakotahi	73	D4

